
NYCEM HOTEL PROGRAM

GNYHA FACILITY POINTS OF CONTACT (POC) TO COORDINATE HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS

Andy Benejam Abenejam@Bronxcare.org 347‐371‐0046
Pamela Jordan PWADEJOR@bronxcare.org 347‐439‐1037

Natalie Cruz NATCRUZ@bronxleb.org 646‐330‐0504

Peter Acevedo PACEVEDO@bronxcare.org 917‐435‐7417

Juana Miranda‐Lopez jmiranda‐lopez@wyckoffhospital.org 347‐398‐6959

Daniel Paris DParis@wyckoffhospital.org 917‐673‐4697

Jasmine Serrano‐Atienza JAtienza@wyckoffhospital.org 718‐302‐8538

Eric Cardemone ECardamone@wyckoffhospital.org 516‐456‐2456

Leticia Thompson  egk9002@nyp.org 212 932‐4276 / 646 265‐5729

Darlene  Parrilla daf9008@nyp.org 212 932‐5242  /917 7428082

Jennifer  Guzman jeg9149@nyp.org 212 932‐4796 / 646 856‐3672

Elizabeth  Joseph elj9009@nyp.org 646‐574‐6776

Jasmine Pond jap9042@nyp.org 646‐457‐1943

Anne‐Marie  Cirrilla cirrill@nyp.org  347‐712‐0795

Jasmine  Pond jap9042@nyp.org 646‐457‐1943

Toni  Cardenas cardena@nyp.org 347‐658‐2417

Caroline Keane cakeane@nyp.org 347‐572‐4981

Marlene  Smikle  mjs9010@nyp.org 347‐572‐4980

Angela Augestine  ana9055@nyp.org 347‐533‐3344

Maria  Mendoza mam9339@nyp.org 347‐563‐3317

Seth Herman seh9027@nyp.org 212‐746‐1618/ 646‐627‐5784

Kassie Sitzes kns9003@nyp.org 212‐746‐3908/ 347‐541‐1180

Sawudat Decoteau swd9006@nyp.org 212‐746‐3908/ 646‐455‐8199

Liza  Goldberg lrg9006@nyp.org 212‐746‐0438/332‐201‐1546

Sydete Rothery  syr9004@nyp.org 646‐430‐3440

Jackie Bioh  jab9126nyp.org 347‐882‐2508

Lisa  Bednarz lib9057@nyp.org 646-455-7350
Liz  Filion  filione@nyp.org 917‐608‐0254

Donna  Rosenberg dmr9020@nyp.org 914‐734‐3060 / 914‐213‐3031

Coleen  Genn chm9209@nyp.org 914‐734‐3902 / 914‐240‐6765

Jerri  May jcm9013@nyp.org 914‐734‐3390

Lorena  Hoyos loh9021@nyp.org 914‐734‐3846

Joanne  Russo jor9006@nyp.org 516‐924‐3658

Taryn  Allbrooks taa9008@nyp.org 347‐439‐4803

Claudia Magloire clm9044@nyp.org 917‐847‐8838

Susan Field susan.field@nyulangone.org 516‐663‐2111 / 516‐805‐0825

Casey Ivory Casey.Ivory@nyulangone.org 516‐663‐2732 / 516‐272‐2874

Ann Marie Cunha AnneMarie.Cunha@nyulangone.org 516‐663‐3695 / 516‐838‐7469

Maureen Lambe Maureen.Lambe@nyulangone.org 516‐663‐4811 / 516‐493‐8540

Helen Hernandez Helen.hernandez@nyulangone.org 347‐573‐2364

Melissa Lelia Marisa.lelia@nyulangone.org 347‐573‐2659
Farhat Choudhry Farhat.choudhry@nyulangone.org 646‐477‐9716

Dania Williams danwilliams@interfaithmedical.org 718‐613‐4363

Marlene Altman‐Kutler maltman‐kutler@interfaithmedical.org 718‐613‐4362

Marianne Jonas mjonas@interfaithmedical.org 718‐613‐4469 / 646‐541‐0639
Bernadette James bjames@interfaithmedical.org 718‐613‐4312 / 646‐541‐0491

Antoinette Napoli‐Spelman Anapoli@maimonidesmed.org 718‐283‐7092

Isabella LaRosa ILaRosa@maimonidesmed.org 718‐283‐7396

Karen Thompson KAThompson@maimonidesmed.org 718‐283‐5875
Meagan Hux Mhux@maimonidesmed.org 718‐283‐7633

Deirdre Sekulic DSEKULIC@montefiore.org 646‐319‐8324

Paula  McCoy PMCCOY@montefiore.org 347‐899‐6051

Keona Serrano KSERRANO@montefiore.org 347‐835‐7591

Michael Moore jomoore@montefiore.org 718‐514‐4610

Joan O'Brien jobrien@montefiore.org 718‐920‐9627 / 917‐658‐9651

Tulay Aksoy taksoy@montefiore.org 718‐920‐9764 / 646‐259‐1971

Maura Porricolo mporricol@montefiore.org 718‐920‐9228 / 917‐841‐4351

Maria Conciatori maconcia@montefiore.org 718‐920‐9235 / 646‐877‐1792

Samantha Foddrell sfoddrel@montefiore.org 347‐853‐3275

Maryjane Nwakor mnwakor@montefiore.org 646‐656‐1557

Cynthia Grant cygrant@montefiore.org 347‐920‐0131

Beverly Michael bmichael@montefiore.org 718‐904‐2618

Maria Manning mmanning3@northwell.edu 718‐226‐5002/516‐510‐7599

Claudette Hill chill5@northwell.edu 718‐226‐7848

Kristen Brighina kbrighina@northwell.edu 718‐226‐8542/917‐853‐2845

Ronnie Volpe vvolpe@northwell.edu;rvolpe@northwell.edu 718‐226‐3556/929‐378‐0549

Sara  Williams  sarawilliams@tbh.org   718‐250‐8943
William Lewis  wlewis@tbh.org 718‐250‐8584

Margot Williams  mjwilliams@tbh.org  718‐250‐8705

Christine Hamilton christine.hamilton@mountsinai.org 212‐241‐9601

Felice Zilberfein felice.zilberfein@mountsinai.org 212‐241‐6562

Elizabeth Schubert elizabeth.schubert@mountsinai.org 212‐241‐3950
Arlene Berger arlene.berger@mountsinai.org 212‐241‐2247

Tiffany Kiss tiffany.kiss@mountsinai.org 212‐523‐6446

Mary Rose Murray maryrosem2@gmail.com

Emily Sherlock emily.sherlock@mountsinai.org 347‐344‐7888
Rosie Garlan rosie.garlan@mountsinai.org 212‐241‐2247

Debra Cavan debra.cavan@mountsinai.org 718‐951‐2771

Grace Fan grace.fan@mountsinai.org 718‐951‐2774

Emily O’Brien emily.obrien@mountsinai.org 718‐951‐2772
Caitlin Powers caitlin.powers@mountsinai.org 718‐951‐2743

Mount Sinai West

Mount Sinai Brooklyn

Staten Island University Hospital 

Montefiore Medical Center - 
Weiler Campus

Montefiore Medical Center - 
Moses/CHAM (Children's 

Hospital at Montefore)

Brooklyn Hospital Center 

The Mount Sinai Hospital

Maimonides Medical Center

Montefiore Medical Center - 
Wakefield Campus

LAST NAME

New York Presbyterian/Lower 
Manhattan & NewYork-

Presbyterian

 TELEPHONE FACILITY  EMAIL

New York Presbyterian Allen 
Hospital 

FIRST NAME

BronxCare Health System

Wyckoff Heights Medical Center

New York Presbyterian Brooklyn 
Methodist Hospital

New York Presbyterian Queens 

New York Presbyterian Hospital - 
Weill Cornell

NewYork-Presbyterian/Morgan 
Stanley Children's Hospital

NYU Winthrop Hospital

NYU Langone - Brooklyn

Interfaith Medical Center

NYP/Columbia University Irving 
Medical Center

NYP Hudson Valley Hospital


